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Integrated Science Blocks (MCWFusion Phase 1) 

Course Directors Coordinators 

Behavioral Medicine 

Kathleen Koth, DO – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 
Marika Wrzosek, MD – Milwaukee  
Associate Professor 
David Bailey, PhD – Green Bay 
Adjunct Professor 
Jeffrey Amundson, PhD – Central WI 
Adjunct Professor 

Beth Kauppila – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Cardiovascular 

Joseph Block, MD – Milwaukee  
Associate Professor 
Sandra Pfister, PhD – Milwaukee 
Professor 

Maddy Strickler – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Endocrine-Reproduction 
Hershel Raff, PhD – Milwaukee  
Professor 

Nicole Desjarlais – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Foundations of Medicine 

Lauren Parsons, MD – Milwaukee  
Associate Professor 
Teresa Patitucci, PhD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 

Nicole Desjarlais – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Gastrointestinal-Nutrition 

Ryan Hillmer, PhD – Milwaukee  
Assistant Professor 
Daniel Stein, MD – Milwaukee  
Associate Professor 

Nicole Desjarlais – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Hematology-Immunology 

Alexandra Harrington, MD – Milwaukee  
Professor 
Neil Hogg, PhD – Milwaukee 
Associate Dean 

Beth Kauppila – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Musculoskeletal-Skin 

Melanie Gartz, PhD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Craig Young, MD – Milwaukee  
Professor 

Maddy Strickler – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Neuroscience 

Beth Krippendorf, PhD – Milwaukee  
Professor 
Lileth Mondok, MD – Milwaukee  
Assistant Professor 
David Bailey, PhD – Green Bay 
Adjunct Professor 
Roy Long, PhD – Central Wisconsin  
Assistant Dean, Associate Professor 

Maddy Strickler – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Renal 

Emily Joachim, MD – Milwaukee  
Assistant Professor 
Chelsea Weaver, PhD – Milwaukee  
Assistant Professor 

Maddy Strickler – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Respiratory 

Denise Cook-Snyder, PhD – Milwaukee  
Associate Professor 
James McCarthy, MD – Milwaukee  
Assistant Professor 

Beth Kauppila – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Top  

mailto:kkoth@mcw.edu
mailto:mwrzosek@mcw.edu
mailto:dabailey@mcw.edu
mailto:jamundson@mcw.edu
mailto:bkauppila@mcw.edu
mailto:dburton@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
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mailto:dburton@mcw.edu?subject=
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mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
mailto:rhillmer@mcw.edu
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mailto:dburton@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
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mailto:dburton@mcw.edu?subject=
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mailto:cyoung@mcw.edu
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Early Clinical Courses (MCWFusion Phase 1) 

Course Directors Coordinators 

Launch 

Lara India, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Becky Buelow, MD – Green Bay 
Associate Professor 
Kay Lockwood, MD – Central WI 
Associate Professor 

Dana Sibilski – Milwaukee 
Rachel Sommer – Milwaukee  
Samantha Rausch – Milwaukee 
Sousie Lee – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Climb 1 

Joanne Bernstein, MD, MSE – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Theresa Maatman, MD – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 
Tracy Gallagher, MD – Green Bay 
Adjunct Assistant Professor 
W. Joseph Kellner, MD – Green Bay 
Adjunct Assistant Professor 
Molly Kleiman, MD – Green Bay 
Adjunct Assistant Professor 
Kay Lockwood, MD – Central WI 
Associate Professor 

Dana Sibilski – Milwaukee 
Samantha Rausch – Milwaukee 
Rachel Sommer – Milwaukee  
Sousie Lee – Green Bay 
Marissa Popp – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 
Mariah Drach – Central WI 

Climb 2 

Chelsea Willie, MD – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 
April Zehm, MD – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 
Tracy Gallagher, MD – Green Bay 
Adjunct Assistant Professor 
W. Joseph Kellner, MD – Green Bay 
Adjunct Assistant Professor 
Molly Kleiman, MD – Green Bay 
Adjunct Assistant Professor 
Kay Lockwood, MD – Central WI 
Associate Professor 

Dana Sibilski – Milwaukee 
Samantha Rausch – Milwaukee 
Rachel Sommer – Milwaukee  
Sousie Lee – Green Bay 
Marissa Popp – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 
Mariah Drach – Central WI 

Soar 

Erica Chou, MD – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 
Christopher Kolar, MD – Green Bay 
Assistant Professor 
Kay Lockwood, MD – Central WI 
Associate Professor 
John Wheat, DO – Central WI 
Assistant Professor 

Dana Sibilski – Milwaukee 
Samantha Rausch – Milwaukee 
Rachel Sommer – Milwaukee  
Sousie Lee – Green Bay 
Kari Schultz – Central WI 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

  

mailto:lindia@mcw.edu
mailto:bbuelow@mcw.edu
mailto:klockwood@mcw.edu
mailto:dsibilski@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:rasommer@mcw.edu
mailto:rauschs@mcw.edu
mailto:slee@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
mailto:jbernstein@mcw.edu
mailto:tmaatman@mcw.edu
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mailto:klockwood@mcw.edu
mailto:dsibilski@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:rauschs@mcw.edu
mailto:rasommer@mcw.edu
mailto:slee@mcw.edu?subject=
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mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
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Thread Integration Courses (MCWfusion Phase 1) 

Course Course Course 

The Good Doctor 

Ashley Pavlic, MD, MA – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Molly Kleiman, MD – Green Bay 
Adjunct Assistant Professor 
John Wheat, DO – Central Wisconsin  
Assistant Professor 

Sarah Leineweber – Milwaukee 
Devon Lacy – Milwaukee 
Kaicey von Stockhausen – Milwaukee 
Janet Anderson – Green Bay  
Allison Olson – Green Bay 
Kari Schultz – Central WI 

Learning Communities 

Ashley Pavlic, MD, MA – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Molly Kleiman, MD – Green Bay 
Adjunct Assistant Professor 
John Wheat, DO – Central Wisconsin  
Assistant Professor 

Sarah Leineweber – Milwaukee 
Devon Lacy – Milwaukee 
Kaicey von Stockhausen – Milwaukee 
Janet Anderson – Green Bay  
Allison Olson – Green Bay 
Kari Schultz – Central WI 

   

Spiral Weeks 
Angela Beckert, MD – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 

Sarah Leineweber – Milwaukee 
Kelly Keegan – Milwaukee  

Top 

Early and Continuing Clinical Courses (Discovery Curriculum) 

Course Directors Coordinators 

Bench to Bedside 

Kathleen Ryan Loker MD, 
MPH – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Theresa Maatman, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Joseph Brand, MD – Green Bay 
Professor 
Kay Lockwood, MD – Central WI 
Associate Professor 

Rachel Sommer – Milwaukee  
Sousie Lee – Green Bay 
Kari Schultz – Central WI 

Foundational Capstone 

Erica Chou, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Carley Sauter, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Erin Green, MD – Green Bay 
Assistant Dean, Assistant Professor  
Anita Bublik-Anderson, MD – Central WI 
Assistant Professor 

Rachel Sommer – Milwaukee  
Sousie Lee – Green Bay 
Kari Schultz – Central WI 

Top 

  

mailto:apavlic@mcw.edu
mailto:mkleiman@mcw.edu
mailto:jwheat@mcw.edu
mailto:sleineweber@mcw.edu
mailto:delacy@mcw.edu
mailto:kvonstockhau@mcw.edu
mailto:jlanderson@mcw.edu
mailto:aprahl@mcw.edu
mailto:kcschultz@mcw.edu
mailto:apavlic@mcw.edu
mailto:mkleiman@mcw.edu
mailto:jwheat@mcw.edu
mailto:sleineweber@mcw.edu
mailto:delacy@mcw.edu
mailto:kvonstockhau@mcw.edu
mailto:jlanderson@mcw.edu
mailto:aprahl@mcw.edu
mailto:kcschultz@mcw.edu
mailto:abeckert@mcw.edu
mailto:sleineweber@mcw.edu
mailto:kkeegan@mcw.edu
mailto:kloker@mcw.edu
mailto:kloker@mcw.edu
mailto:tmaatman@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:jbrand@mcw.edu;%20joe.m.brand@gmail.com
mailto:klockwood@mcw.edu
mailto:rasommer@mcw.edu
mailto:slee@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:kcschultz@mcw.edu
mailto:echou@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:csauter@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:egreen@mcw.edu
mailto:abublik@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:rasommer@mcw.edu
mailto:slee@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:kcschultz@mcw.edu
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M2 System- and Symptom-Based Units (Discovery Curriculum) 

Unit Directors Coordinators 

Cardiovascular 

Sandra Pfister, PhD – Milwaukee 
Professor, Pharmacology 
Jason Jarzembowski, MD – Milwaukee 
Professor 

Sarah Van Lone – Milwaukee 
Nicole Desjarlais – Milwaukee 
Jennise Reynolds – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Endo-Repro 
Hershel Raff, PhD – Milwaukee 
Professor 

Nicole Desjarlais – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Foundations of Pathological Processes-
Musculoskeletal/Skin 
(FPP-MSS) 

Craig Young, MD – Milwaukee 
Professor 
Teresa Patitucci, PhD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 

Sarah Van Lone – Milwaukee 
Allison Olson – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

GI-Nutrition 

Michele Battle, PhD – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 
Dan Stein, MD – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 

Beth Kauppila – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Heme-Lymph 

Ashley Cunningham, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Nirav Shah, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 

Sarah Van Lone – Milwaukee 
Janet Anderson – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Neuro-Psych 

Kathleen Koth, DO – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 
Lileth Mondok, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 

Beth Kauppila – Milwaukee 
Maddy Strickler – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Renal-Respiratory 

Chelsea Weaver, PhD – Milwaukee 
Professor 
Gabriel Ryan, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 

Beth Kauppila – Milwaukee 
Marissa Popp – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Symptoms 

James McCarthy, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Denise Cook-Snyder, PhD – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 

Beth Kauppila – Milwaukee 
Jennise Reynolds – Green Bay 
Savannah LaQue – Central WI 

Top  

mailto:spfister@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:jjarzemb@mcw.edu
mailto:dwerth@mcw.edu
mailto:jereynolds@mcw.edu
mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
mailto:hraff@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:ndesjarlais@mcw.edu
mailto:dburton@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
mailto:cyoung@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:tpatituc@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:dwerth@mcw.edu
mailto:aprahl@mcw.edu
mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
mailto:mbattle@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:dstein@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:bkauppila@mcw.edu
mailto:dburton@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
mailto:acunningham@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:nishah@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:dwerth@mcw.edu
mailto:jlanderson@mcw.edu
mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
mailto:kkoth@mcw.edu
mailto:lmondok@mcw.edu
mailto:bkauppila@mcw.edu
mailto:mstrickler@mcw.edu
mailto:dburton@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
mailto:gryan@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:bkauppila@mcw.edu
mailto:mpopp@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
mailto:jmccarth@mcw.edu
mailto:dcooksnyder@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:bkauppila@mcw.edu
mailto:jereynolds@mcw.edu
mailto:slaque@mcw.edu
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Pathways (Discovery Curriculum and MCWfusion) 

Pathway Directors Coordinators 

Introduction to Pathways 
(MKE M1s only) 

Kelsey Ryan, MD 
Assistant Professor 

Meaghan Hayes – Milwaukee 

Bioethics & Medical Humanities 

Arthur Derse, MD, JD 
Professor 
Ashley Pavlic, MD 
Assistant Professor 

Nadine Desmarais – Milwaukee 

Clinical & Translational Research 
(Discovery)  

Clinical to Translational Research 
(MCWfusion) 

Jamie Jasti, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Alexandra Istl, MD, MPH 
Assistant Professor 

Nadine Desmarais – Milwaukee 

Clinician Educator 

Sean Mackman, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Kelsey Ryan, MD 
Assistant Professor 

Nadine Desmarais – Milwaukee 

Global Health 

Megan Schultz, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Kirsten Beyer, MD 
Professor 

Patricia Schmidt – Milwaukee 

Health Systems Management and Policy 

John Meurer, MD, MBA 
Professor 
Mark Lodes, MD 
Population Health & Medical Education 

Patricia Schmidt – Milwaukee 

Molecular & Cellular Research 
(Discovery) 

Basic to Translational Research 
(MCWfusion) 

Alison Kriegel, PhD 
Associate Professor 
Joseph Carroll, PhD 
Professor 

Nadine Desmarais – Milwaukee 

Physician in the Community 

David Ferguson, MD – Green Bay 
Assistant Adjunct Professor 
Corina Norrbom, MD – Central WI 
Assistant Professor 

Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Terri Walkush – Central WI 

Quality Improvement & Patient Safety 

Matthew Scanlon, MD 
Professor 
Nancy Jacobson, MD 
Assistant Professor 

Patricia Schmidt – Milwaukee 

Urban & Community Health 

Rebecca Bernstein, MD 
Associate Professor 
Lauren Bauer Maher, MD Assistant 
Professor 

Patricia Schmidt – Milwaukee 

Scholarly Project 

David Ferguson, MD – Green Bay 
Assistant Adjunct Professor 
Kelsey Ryan, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Amy Prunuske, PhD – Central WI 
Associate Professor 

Meaghan Hayes – Milwaukee 
Danielle Burton – Green Bay 
Terri Walkush – Central WI 

Top  

mailto:keryan@mcw.edu
mailto:mehayes@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:aderse@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:apavlic@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:ndesmarais@mcw.edu
mailto:jjasti@mcw.edu
mailto:aistl@mcw.edu
mailto:ndesmarais@mcw.edu
mailto:smackman@mcw.edu
mailto:keryan@mcw.edu
mailto:ndesmarais@mcw.edu
mailto:mlschultz@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:mlschultz@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:kbeyer@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:kbeyer@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:paschmidt@mcw.edu
mailto:jmeurer@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:mlodes@mcw.edu
mailto:paschmidt@mcw.edu
mailto:akriegel@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:jcarroll@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:ndesmarais@mcw.edu
mailto:dferguson@mcw.edu?subject=website%20inquiry
mailto:cnorrbom@mcw.edu
mailto:dburton@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:twalkush@mcw.edu
mailto:mscanlon@mcw.edu
mailto:njacobson@mcw.edu
mailto:paschmidt@mcw.edu
mailto:rbernstein@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:rbernstein@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:lmaher@mcw.edu
mailto:paschmidt@mcw.edu
mailto:dferguson@mcw.edu?subject=website%20inquiry
mailto:keryan@mcw.edu
mailto:aprunuske@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:mehayes@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:dburton@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:twalkush@mcw.edu
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M3 Clerkships (Discovery Curriculum) 

Clerkship Directors Coordinators 

Anesthesiology 

William Gross, MD, PhD 
Assistant Professor 
Paul Anderson, MD – Green Bay 
Clinical Assistant Professor 

Nathan Karst – Milwaukee 
Allison Olson – Green Bay 

[CW] Longitudinal Integrated Clerkships 
(LIC) 

Jacob Prunuske, MD – Central WI 
Assistant Dean, Professor 

Leslie Fischer-Preuss – Central WI 
Mariah Drach – Central WI 

Family Medicine 
John Hayes, DO 
Assistant Professor 

Jenny Her – Milwaukee 
Jennise Reynolds – Green Bay 

Internal Medicine 

Payal Sanghani, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Patrick Foy, MD – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 
James McCarthy, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
David Rentmeester, MD – Green Bay 
Assistant Professor 

Regina Kovnesky – Milwaukee 
Jennise Reynolds – Green Bay 

Obstetrics & Gynecology 

Zachary Colvin, DO 
Assistant Professor 
Rahmouna Farez, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Jennifer Milosavljevic, MD – Green Bay 
Adjunct Faculty 

Laura Kopacki – Milwaukee 
Marissa Popp – Green Bay 

Pediatrics 

Sara Lauck, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Peter Wolfgram, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Matthew Buelow, MD – Green Bay 
Assistant Professor 

Kim Wilson – Milwaukee 
Janet Anderson – Green Bay 

Psychiatry 

Amanda Liewen, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Jill Sorby, MD 
Associate Professor 
Dhanvendran Ramar, MD – Green Bay 

Adrienne Parnon – Milwaukee 
Kristine James – Milwaukee 
Janet Anderson – Green Bay 

Surgery 

Caitlin Patten, MD, FACS 
Assistant Professor 
Paul Linsky, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Rishi Subbarayan, MD – Green Bay 

Catherine Fihn – Milwaukee 
Allison Olson – Green Bay 

Top 

  

mailto:bgross@mcw.edu
mailto:panderso@mcw.edu
mailto:nkarst@mcw.edu
mailto:aprahl@mcw.edu
mailto:jprunuske@mcw.edu
mailto:lmfischer@mcw.edu
mailto:mdrach@mcw.edu
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mailto:jher@mcw.edu
mailto:jereynolds@mcw.edu
mailto:psanghani@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:pfoy@mcw.edu?subject=
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mailto:drentmeester@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:rkovnesky@mcw.edu
mailto:jereynolds@mcw.edu
mailto:zcolvin@mcw.edu
mailto:rfarez@mcw.edu
mailto:jmilosav@mcw.edu
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mailto:kimwilson@mcw.edu
mailto:jlanderson@mcw.edu
mailto:aliewen@mcw.edu
mailto:jsorby@mcw.edu
mailto:dramar@mcw.edu
mailto:aparnon@mcw.edu
mailto:kkjames@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:jlanderson@mcw.edu
mailto:cpatten@mcw.edu
mailto:plinsky@mcw.edu
mailto:risubbarayan@mcw.edu
mailto:cfihn@mcw.edu?subject=
mailto:aprahl@mcw.edu
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Continuous Professional Development (Discovery Curriculum) 

Course Directors Coordinators 

Continuous Professional 
Development (CPD) 

Kathleen Beckmann, DO – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 
Mary Ann Gilligan, MD, MPH – Milwaukee  
Professor 
Leslie Ruffalo, PhD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Sarah Vepraskas, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Marika Wrzosek, MD – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 
Cynthia Kay, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Hari Paudel, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor  
Carley Sauter, MD – Milwaukee 
Assistant Professor 
Sarah Vepraskas, MD – Milwaukee 
Associate Professor 
Joseph Kellner, MD – Green Bay G1-G4 
Adjunct Assistant Professor 
Elizabeth Sanfelippo, MD – Green Bay G1 
Adjunct Assistant Professor 
James Warpinski, MD – Green Bay G2 
Adjunct Assistant Professor 
Jules Blank, MD – Green Bay G3 

Adjunct Assistant Professor 
Anita Bublik-Anderson, MD – Central WI 
Assistant Professor 

Heather Aschoff - Milwaukee 
Kate Hohl – Milwaukee 
Sousie Lee – Green Bay 
Kari Schultz – Central WI 

Top 
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